
10/06/24 

11 C (BIO) 
DAY/TIME 1 

8:00 – 8:40 
2 

8:45-9:25 
3 

9:30-10:10 
4 

10:30-11:10 
5 

11:15-11:55 
MON ENG IP/PE CHEM BIO PHY 

TUE ENG IP/PE CHEM BIO PHY 

WED ENG IP/PE CHEM BIO PHY 
  

 

Teachers Zoom Link 
Peri
od 

Teachers Name Zoom Link 

1. Ms. Pragathi 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/81247016573?pwd=9qPjndTbuHsGHA

b8VDbtdYufCGnrce.1 

2. 

Ms. Saleha   
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4786061832?pwd=Er2VFZWINEWuMp

MUv9inYboyGKmtI7.1&omn=78199201402 

Ms. Hetal 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4791327112?pwd=a1djUfpieocdVfn0g

82EtWDZFbxN65.1&omn=73801050639  

3. Mr. Tarunesh 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/3023606806?pwd=OyRrvbRPZAV8mw

RBcwmBAsL9tk0cr6.1&omn=74484069358 

4. Ms. Preeti 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/9758118433?pwd=r5bTehDGP5xY3LHl

qT6a2YdDh7mncI.1&omn=88124166743 

5. Mr. Bharat 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/2395618047?pwd=sy9RZaymisLD0B3z

pvIMIdQREGdyjm.1&omn=86400204442 
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